

Act VIII-21/20

Order No: 08

Date:05-03-2021

Petitioner files hazira.
Respondent files time petition today.
The case is adjourned today
due to resolution of local Bar.
To 06-04-2021 for filing W/O.

District Judge
(WB01056)