

ACT VIII 21 OF 2020

Order No.34

Date:19.02.2025.

Petitioner is absent without any steps.

Respondent files hazira through ld advocate.

Due to resolution of local Bar not to passed any adverse order from
10:30a.m to onwards.

As such case is adjourned.

Fix 17.06.2025 for hearing.

SD/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)